Size gun
92
104
116
126
136
92
104
116
126
136

Tube lenght
83cm
95cm
107cm
117cm
127cm
83cm
95cm
107cm
117cm
127cm

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

REACTIVE Double
@16X59CM
?16X67CM
@16X75CM
@16X82CM
?16X88CM
@16X59CM
?16X67CM
@16X75CM
?16X82CM
?16X88CM

Shaft
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X125CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X135CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X150CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X160CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X170CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X125CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X135CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X150CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X160CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.75X170CM

Cod. PLUS
9700-PLUS/092N
9700-PLUS/104N
9700-PLUS/116N
9700-PLUS/126N
9700-PLUS/136N
9710-PLUS/092V
9710-PLUS/104V
9710-PLUS/116V
9710-PLUS/126V
9710-PLUS/136V

EAN
8000000124180
8000000124197
8000000124203
8000000127440
8000000127457
8000000124234
8000000124241
8000000124258
8000000127488
8000000127495

Cod. PLUS + IKA
9750-PLUS/092RN
9750-PLUS/104RN
9750-PLUS/116RN
9750-PLUS/126RN
9750-PLUS/136RN
9760-PLUS/092RV
9760-PLUS/104RV
9760-PLUS/116RV
9760-PLUS/126RV
9760-PLUS/136RV

EAN
8000000124289
8000000124296
8000000124302
8000000127464
8000000127471
8000000124333
8000000124340
8000000124357
8000000127501
8000000127518



